

Misc. Appeal – 69/2019

Order No. - 05

Dated – 30.01.2020.

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D as well as stay application.

No S/R & A/D.

None takes any steps today.

Perused the record. Considered.

No adverse order will be passed today as per the resolution taken by the Local Bar Association.

Fix :- 04.03.2020 for S/R & A/D as well as stay application.

Requisites at once.

Dict. & Corrected,

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**