

Misc Appeal Case No: 69 of 2019

Order No: 38

Dated: 27-06-2024

Date is fixed for hearing.

Appellant files hazira through the lawyer.

P.O. is transferred. The Court is lying vacant. The case is adjourned.

To: 01-10-2024 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)